
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2015102009

2015103036

2015104022

2015111057

2015116014

2015117054

2015118047

2015107011

2015108020

2015109016

2015112017

2015101003

2015110022

2015113013

2015303044

Register
No.

Register
No.

 ASHWATH K

 MAKESH NARSIMHAN S

 JEEVITHA M

 VENKATARAMAN M

 DHEIVANAI R

 ZIONA AMALRAJ

 UDHAYA CHANDIRAN K P

 HARITHASREE S

 JONATHAN EMMANUEL C

 JANANI S

 PRAVEEN KUMAR R

 ANGELINE RENITA R

 KRISHNAVENI S

 JAYASHREE S

 RESHVANTH E

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2015303053

2015305517

2015306003

2015309040

2015304013

2015301045

2015308002

2015310002

2015311041

2014701533

2015501003

2015502030

2015504537

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

 SRIKAR VENKATARAMAN SRINIVAS

 SAHANA A

 ARAVINDH P

 SATHISH KUMAR S

 HARSNI S M

 SRIMATHI DHARSHANA S

 APARNA H

 AKSHAYA N

 ROOBAK P

 SUJHATHA A

 ARUNA A

 MARIA ANTONY F

 SHATISH BALAJI R

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

Branch

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECHTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

4

5

6

7

Sl .
No

2015505559

2015507010

2015506053

2015508040

Register
No.

 VISHNU VARADAN

 ASWIN KUMAR G

 VENKATA RATHNAM M

 SANGEETHA K

Name of the Student Branch

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl .
No

210215101031

810015102045

111715103049

311515104003

111715105067

412515106076

113215107009

712915108006

312315112021

911515113005

111715114081

211615115033

952415116001

113215120017

211615121027

712315122010

612215124081

Register
No.

 MUSTAFA ALI RATHER

 TIRUMALA S

 LAKSHMANAN J

 ANJANA ARUNKUMAR

 NIVETHITHA K S

 JEBACYRIL A

 DHANUSH P

 ANANTHA AMIRTHINI K K

 JAYASURYA S M

 BALAJI J

 RANADHEER G

 RAVI ADHITHYA V T

 AL AMEEN S

 KAVIYA S

 DIVYA R

 GAYATHRIABIRAMI K A

 SHANMUGAPRIYA S

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND
CONTROL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

APOLLO ENGINEERING COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COIMBATORE

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
SCIENCE

VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl .
No

612215124086

922315126012

962815127010

953215135010

310315138002

722015139031

311815145007

312215203027

111515205045

920415208008

623615209015

732315211018

732315212024

710315213301

211615214082

720915218033

211915219001

Register
No.

 SRI MATHI P

 MUKILAN D R

 RAMANYA M

 DEVARAJAN S

 ASHWINI S

 NITHIN KRISHNA PK

 YASWANTH R

 MANASA SADHASIVAN

 SARADA S

 DEEPAK VISHNU S K

 JANANI S

 PERUMALSAMY N

 MANIKANDAN G

 DIVYA N

 PREETHA R

 PRIYADHARSHINI G

 ABHIJITH R

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL
MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
(TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
DINDIGUL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
NAGERCOIL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
THOOTHUKUDI

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

S V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM
TECHNOLOGY

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTIETH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

35

36

37

38

39

Sl .
No

310315220022

910215232009

810015237017

732315239020

311314251137

Register
No.

 KARUNASAGARI P

 HARSHIDA K

 KRITHIKA A

 KOWSALYA S

 SRILEKHA I

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND
ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE
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