FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2015102009	ASHWATH K	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	
2	2015103036	MAKESH NARSIMHAN S	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	
3	2015104022	JEEVITHA M	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	
4	2015111057	VENKATARAMAN M	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	
5	2015116014	DHEIVANAI R	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	
6	2015117054	ZIONA AMALRAJ	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	
7	2015118047	UDHAYA CHANDIRAN K P	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	
8	2015107011	HARITHASREE S	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	
9	2015108020	JONATHAN EMMANUEL C	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)	
10	2015109016	JANANI S	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	
11	2015112017	PRAVEEN KUMAR R	B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)	
12	2015101003	ANGELINE RENITA R	B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)	
13	2015110022	KRISHNAVENI S	B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	
14	2015113013	JAYASHREE S	B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)	

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	1 2015303044 RESHVANTH E		B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
2	2015303053	SRIKAR VENKATARAMAN SRINIVAS	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)
3	2015305517	2015305517 SAHANA A B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	
4	2015306003	ARAVINDH P	B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)
5	2015309040	SATHISH KUMAR S	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
6	2015304013	HARSNI S M	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)
7	2015301045	SRIMATHI DHARSHANA S	B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)
8	2015308002	APARNA H	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)
9	2015310002	AKSHAYA N	B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)
10	2015311041	ROOBAK P	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECHTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2014701533	SUJHATHA A	B.Arch.

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2015501003	ARUNA A	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)
2	2015502030	MARIA ANTONY F	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)
3	2015504537	SHATISH BALAJI R	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
4	2015505559 VISHNU VARADAN		B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
5 2015507010 ASWIN KUMAR G B.E. (PRODUCT		ASWIN KUMAR G	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	
6	6 2015506053 VENKATA RATHNAM M B.Tech. (IN		B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	
7	2015508040	SANGEETHA K	B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
1	210215101031	MUSTAFA ALI RATHER	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	APOLLO ENGINEERING COLLEGE
2	810015102045	TIRUMALA S	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
3	111715103049	LAKSHMANAN J	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
4	311515104003	ANJANA ARUNKUMAR	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
5	111715105067	NIVETHITHA K S	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
6	412515106076	JEBACYRIL A	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
7	113215107009	DHANUSH P	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE
8	712915108006	ANANTHA AMIRTHINI K K	B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)	RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COIMBATORE
9	312315112021	JAYASURYA S M	B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
10	911515113005	BALAJI J	B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)	MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE
11	111715114081	RANADHEER G	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
12	211615115033	RAVI ADHITHYA V T	B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)	RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
13	952415116001	AL AMEEN S	B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)	PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
14	113215120017	KAVIYA S	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE
15	211615121027	DIVYA R	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
16	712315122010	GAYATHRIABIRAMI K A	B.E. (ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING)	PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
17	612215124081	SHANMUGAPRIYA S	B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
18	612215124086	SRI MATHI P	B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
19	922315126012	MUKILAN D R	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DINDIGUL
20	962815127010	RAMANYA M	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL
21	953215135010	DEVARAJAN S	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI
22	310315138002	ASHWINI S	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
23	722015139031	NITHIN KRISHNA PK	B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	S V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
24	311815145007	YASWANTH R	B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
25	312215203027	MANASA SADHASIVAN	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
26	111515205045	SARADA S	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
27	920415208008	DEEPAK VISHNU S K	B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)	KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
28	623615209015	JANANI S	B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY
29	732315211018	PERUMALSAMY N	B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
30	732315212024	MANIKANDAN G	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
31	710315213301	DIVYA N	B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)	ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
32	211615214082	PREETHA R	B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)	RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
33	720915218033	PRIYADHARSHINI G	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
34	211915219001	ABHIJITH R	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)	RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
35	310315220022	KARUNASAGARI P	B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
36	910215232009	HARSHIDA K	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI
37	810015237017	KRITHIKA A	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
38	732315239020	KOWSALYA S	B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
39	311314251137	SRILEKHA I	B.Arch.	MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE